190www.harwin.com
2m
m
 (.
07
9"
)
PI

A 2 x No. of contacts per row
B 2 x (No. of contacts per row - 1)
HOW TO ORDER
M22 - 2XX XX XX
SERIES CODE
TYPE
SINGLE ROW DOUBLE ROW MATING LENGTH TAIL
203 204 3.50mm 3.00mm
253 254 3.50mm 2.40mm
273 274 4.20mm 2.40mm
NO. OF CONTACTS PER ROW
02 to 25, 50 M22-203, M22-204
02 to 20 Others
FINISH
05 Gold
46 Tin
2.00 0.50 square
B
A
1.50
1.50
Mating
Length
Tail
4.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
Tail
Mating
Length
A
B
0.50 square 2.00
B
2.00 Ø0.80
2.00 Ø0.80
2.00
B